Care Management for High-Risk Pregnancies (CMHRP)
Secondary Contact for Each County - January 2023

County CM Backup Referral Phone Fax Email Address
Alamance County Health Department Rose Peifer 336-513-5525 336-221-8083 (rose.peifer@alamance-nc.com
Alexander County Health Department Billy Walker 828-632-9704 x 414 |828-632-9008 |bwalker@alexandercounty.nc.gov

Alleghany County Health Department (Appalachian Dist)

Anson - Union County Health Department

Rochelle Miller

704-296-4835

704-296-4824

rochelle.miller@unioncountync.gov

Ashe County Health Department (Appalachian Dist)

Avery County Health Department (Toe River Dist)

Michelle Riddle

828-208-1368

828-733-6034

michelle.riddle@toeriverhealth.org

Beaufort County Health Department

Selestee Fields

252-940-5097

252-946-8430

selestee.fields@bchd.net

Bertie County Health Department (Albemarle Dist)

Tammy Cartwright

252-338-4423

252-338-4440

tammy.cartwright@arhs-nc.org

Bladen County Department of Public Health

Patricia Smith

910-872-6214

910-862-6859

p_smith@bladenco.org

Brunswick County Health Department

Buncombe County Health Department

Lee Kilgore

828-250-5707

828-281-7498

lee.kilgore@buncombecounty.org

Burke County Health Department

Tammy Miller

828-784-9196

828-764-9155

tammy.miller@burkenc.org

Cabarrus Health Alliance

Elizabeth Maldonado

704-920-1250

704-933-3345

Elizabeth.maldonado@cabarrushealth.org

Caldwell County Health Department

Cynthia Craig

828-426-8491

828-426-8503

ccraig@caldwellcountync.org

Camden County Health Department (Albemarle Dist)

Tammy Cartwright

252-338-4423

252-338-4440

tammy.cartwright@arhs-nc.org

Carteret County Health Department

Candice Wyman

252-728-8550 x 5725

252-222-7739

candice.wyman@carteretcountync.gov

Caswell County Health Department

Sarah Thompson

336-694-4129 x 8193

336-694-7030

sthompson@caswellnc.us

Catawba County Public Health Department

Lori Chastain

828-446-8673

828-695-2106

lorir@catawbacountync.gov

Chatham County Public Health Department

M

edicaid Direct Members :

Refer to Orange County's Primary Contact
All other members : Refer to member's associated PrePaid Health Plan (PHP)

Cherokee County Health Department

Chowan County Health Department (Albemarle Dist)

Tammy Cartwright

252-338-4423

252-338-4440

tammy.cartwright@arhs-nc.org

Clay County Health Department

Cleveland County Health Department

Janice Beaver

980-484-5124

980-484-5273

Janice.Beaver@clevelandcountync.gov

Columbus County Health Department

Patricia Hall

910-640-6615 x 7029

910-640-1618

patricia.hall@columbusco.org

Craven County Public Health Department

Shanna Nesmith

252-636-4920 x 2053

252 636-4970

sfordnesmith@cravencountync.gov
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County

CM Backup Referral

Phone

Fax

Email Address

Cumberland County Health Department

Cynthia McLean

910-433-3814

910-433-3626

cmclean@co.cumberland.nc.us

Currituck County Health Department (Albemarle Dist]

Tammy Cartwright

252-338-4423

252-338-4440

tammy.cartwright@arhs-nc.org

Dare County Department of Public Health

Tammy Cartwright

252-338-4423

252-338-4440

tammy.cartwright@arhs-nc.org

Davidson County Health Department

Tabitha Lankford

336-242-2341

336-242-1535

Tabitha.lankford@davidsoncountync.gov

Davie County Health Department

Ryanne Wallace

336-753-6756

336-753-1272

rwallace@daviecountync.gov

Duplin County Health Department Megan Best 910-296-2130 x 8157 |910-296-2139 [megan.best@duplincountync.com
Durham County Health Department Tasha Allen 919-323-1484 919-560-7378 |tallen@dconc.gov
Edgecombe County Health Department Gwen Shaw 252-641-6814 252-641-7578 |gwenshaw@edgecombeco.com

Forsyth County Department of Public Health

Franklin County Health Department

Natallia Syzrantsava

919-496-2533 x 2395

919-496-8140

nsyzrantsava@franklincountync.us

Gaston County Health Department

Joyce Tilley

704-772-4626

704-853-5187

jtilley@kintegra.org

Gates County Health Department (Albemarle Dist)

Tammy Cartwright

252-338-4423

252-338-4440

Tammy.Cartwright@arhs-nc.org

Graham County Department of Public Health

Refer to member'

s associated Pre

Paid Health Plan (PHP)

Granville County Health Department (Granville-Vance Dist)

Amy McFalls

919-690-2103

919-603-0480

amcfalls@gvdhd.org

Greene County Health Department

Joy Brock

252-747-8183

252-747-4040

joy.brock@greenecountync.gov

Guilford County Department of Public Health

Anne Boutin-Galipeau

336-641-3700

336-641-5633

aboutin@guilfordcountync.gov

Halifax County Health Department

Shea Briggs

252-583-5021 x 6283

252-583-2975

briggss@halifaxnc.com

Harnett County Department of Public Health

Mary Jane Sauls

910-814-6192

910-893-9429

mjsauls@harnett.org

Haywood County Health and Human Services Agency

Henderson County Department of Public Health

Vicki Islas

828-694-6093

828-698-6170

vislas@hendersoncountync.gov

Hertford County Health Department (Albemarle Dist)

Tammy Carwright

252-338-4423

252-338-4440

tammy.cartwright@arhs-nc.org

Hoke County Health Department

Tamika Jackson

910-875-3717 x 2145

910-875-5731

trjiackson@hokehealth.org

Hyde County Health Department

Iredell County Health Department Amy Strickland 704-761-2471 704-761-2449 |astrickland@co.iredell.nc.us
Jackson County Department of Public Health
Johnston County Public Health Department Jill Clark 919-989-5254 919-989-5266 |Jill.Clark@johnstonnc.com
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CM Backup Referral
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Email Address

Jones County Health Department

Michelle Andrade

910-989-3901

910-347-4796

Michelle Andrade@onslowcountync.gov

Lee County Health Department

Myra Mcintyre

919-718-4640 x 5303

919-718-4632

mmcintyre@Ileecountync.gov

Lenoir County Health Department

Jenee Foreman

252-526-4200 x 4318

252-208-1727

jenee.foreman@lenoircountync.gov

Lincoln County Health Department

Robin Franklin

704-736-8758

704-736-8843

rfranklin@lincolncounty.org

Macon County Health Department

Darlene Debty

828-349-2427

828-371-7498

ddebty@maconnc.org

Madison County Health Department

Martin County Health Department (MTW Dist)

Kimberly Clark

252-793-1646

252-789-0437

kimberly.clark@mwdh.org

McDowell County Health Department (RPM Dist)

Megan Rumfelt

828-287-6083

828-287-6314

mrumfelt@rpmhd.org

Mecklenburg County Health Department

Lisa Sammons

980-314-9359

704-392-6788

Lisa.Sammons@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Mitchell County Health Department (Toe River Dist)

Michelle Riddle

828-208-1368

828-682-6262

michelle.riddle@toeriverhealth.org

Montgomery County Health Department

Moore County Health Department

Crystalrose Soper

910-947-4517

910-947-1794

csoper@moorecountync.gov

Nash County Health Department

Kim Barnes

252-459-1331

252-459-8540

kimberly.barnes@nashcountync.gov

New Hanover County Health Department

Susan Ramsey

910-524-6037

910-798-7834

sramsey@nhcgov.com

Northampton County Health Department

Judi (Judith) Northcott

252-534-5841 x 630

252-534-1045

judith.northcott@nhcnc.net

Onslow County Health Department

Michelle Andrade

910-989-3901

910-347-4796

Michelle Andrade@onslowcountync.gov

Orange County Health Department

Shannon Barnes

919-245-2437

919-644-3312

sbarnes@orangecountync.gov

Pamlico County Health Department

Medicaid Direct Members : Refer to Beaufort County Secondary Contact
All other members : Refer to member's associated PrePaid Health Plan (PHP)

Pasquotank County Health Department (Albemarle Dist) [Tammy Cartwright 252-338-4423 252-338-4440 [tammy.cartwright@arhs-nc.org
Pender County Health Department
Perquimans County Health Department (Albemarle Dist) [Tammy Cartwright 252-338-4423 252-338-4440 [Tammy.Cartwright@arhs-nc.org

Person County Health Department

Elizabeth Haebig

336-597-2204 x 2281

336-597-4804

ehaebig@personcountync.gov

Pitt County Health Department

Benisha Ward

252-902-2359

252-413-1446

benisha.ward@pittcountync.gov

Polk County Health Department

Randolph County Health Department

Ashley Bellamy

336-318-6261

336-318-6241

Ashley.Bellamy@randolphcountync.gov
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Richmond County Health Department

Robeson County Department of Public Health

Cassie Henderson

910-737-5005

910-671-3484

cassie.henderson@hth.co.robeson.nc.us

Rockingham County Department of Public Health

Anna Rhodes

336-342-8158

336-342-8170

arhodes@co.rockingham.nc.us

Rowan County Health Department

Latoya Arnold

704-216-8867

704-216-7999

Latoya.Arnold@rowancountync.gov

Rutherford County Health Department (RPM Dist)

Megan Rumfelt

828-287-6083

828-287-6314

mrumfelt@rpmhd.org

Sampson County Health Department

Scotland County Health Department

Felicia McCall

910-277-2440

910-277-2450

fmccall@scotlandcounty.org

Stanly County Health Department

Patricia Hancock

704-986-3011

704-986-3077

phancock@stanlycountync.gov

Stokes Family Health Center

Candice Fulker

336-593-2400

336-593-9361

cfulcher@co.stokes.nc.us

Surry County Health and Nutrition Center

Peggy Newman

336-401-8552

336-401-8599

newmanpe@co.surry.nc.us

Swain County Health Department

Transylvania County Health Department

Holly Watkins

828-884-1736

828-884-3140

Holly.watkins@transylvaniacounty.org

Tyrrell County Health Department (MTW Dist)

Paula Brickhouse

252-793-1763

252-766-3376

paula.brickhouse@mtwdh.org

Union County Health Department

Rochelle Miller

704-296-4835

704-296-4824

rochelle.miller@unioncountync.gov

Vance County Health Department (Granville-vance Dist)

Amy McFalls

919-690-2103

919-603-0480

amcfalls@gvdhd.org

Wake County Human Services

Shiva Liverman

919-250-4675

919-743-4850

shiva.liverman@wakegov.com

Warren County Health Department

Susan Wells

252-257-1185

252-257-4867

susanwells@warrencountync.gov

Washington County Health Department (MTW Dist)

Paula Brickhouse

252-793-1763

252-793-0129

paula.brickhouse@mtwdh.org

Watagua County Health Department (Appalachian Dist)

Wayne County Health Department

Wilkes County Health Department

Wilson County Department of Public Health

Jennifer Keene

252-237-3141 x 6757

252-265-8340

jkeene@wilsoncountync.gov

Yadkin County Medical Clinic

Yancey County Health Department
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